clenské

&islo Jméno Adresa Telefoni ¢islo Email
N 25 Polak Josef V Podhdji 17, 147 00, Praha 4 244 463919 vz.polak@seznam.cz
N77 Borovicka Pavel VysoCanska 568, 19000, Praha9 775310745 borop.chov@seznam.cz
97 Biza Jaroslav Vesely 59, 53501, Pfelouc 608 458 104 bizajarda@seznam.cz
100 Ri¢ar Karel Méstka Habrova 715, 516 01,Rychnov nad Knéznou 737937 119 karel.ricar.st@seznam.cz
N 130 Vlasak Svatopluk Bylanska 318/19, 10000, Praha10 728 029678 svatopluk.vlasak@gmail.com
154 Junek Josef Komenského 1440, 252 63, Roztoky 604 777 850 junekpepa@seznam.cz
159 Groda Ladislav Hluc¢inska 33, 747 05, Opava 605744 477 groda@groda.cz
214 Pechar Petr Kvaze 376, 154 00, Praha s 603287431 pechar.p@seznam.cz
220 Chalupa Petr Jasanova 23, Simonovice, 463 12, Liberec 25 603239688 chalupa.pet@seznam.cz
231 Zak Jindfich Z4tisi 102/17, 40502, Déc¢in 21 608 342 382 jindrichzakl@seznam.cz
245 Rejha Jifi Kacova Lhota 2, 256 01, BeneSov 728776 277 jrejha@email.cz
276 Chladek Jaroslav Deblin 105, 664 75 603820936 jara.chladek@seznam.cz
349 Pospisil Miroslav Borova 3, 285 22, Zru¢ nad Sazavou 723348914 miroslav.pospisil349@seznam.cz
N 364 Michalek Ondrej U Kasny 28, 15500, Praha 5 602 668 944 ondrej.mic@email.cz
388 Saska Ladislav Jeseny 229, 51212 731618 687 saskalada@gmail.com
N 502 Habrcetl Milan Partyzanska 1292, 272 01, Kladno 736750118
N 536 Koufil Miroslav sidlité Pionyrd 215, 411 45, Usték 723638 538 koufilmir@seznam.cz
539 Vanék Jaroslav Konojedska 173, 411 45, Usték 732658272
543 Vanék Josef Provodov 97, 549 08, Provodov-Sonov 774995907 vanekjj@seznam.cz
548 Zajic Milo§ Haklova 1177, 508 01, Hofice v Podkrkonosi 603215588 zajic.vet@seznam.cz
560 Babka Stanislav RadoSovice 115, 258 01, VlaSim 773785 840 an.standa@seznam.cz
564 + 608 Moravec Jaroslav Befovice 28, 27371 725375527 d.j.moravcovi@email.cz
577 Rehounek Jifi Casy 68, 534 01, Holice 603 309 342 bagr.jiri@seznam.cz
581 Liska Jifi V Piskovné 289/18, 155 21, Praha 5 - Zli¢in 603474830 j.liska67@seznam.cz
606 Krej¢i Miloslav Délnicka 232, 252 41, Dolni Bfezany 737 306 295 krejci-miloslav@seznam.cz
608 + 564 Soucek Jaroslav Riegerova 73, 261 01, Pfibram | 775776764 jarda@jala.cz
641 Kohout Martin K Sokolovné 99/10, 503 41, Hradec Kralové 605 558 995 martin.waltin@seznam.cz
655 Janda Svatopluk Horka 129, 251 62, Mukarov - Zernovka 603433410 janda.svatopluk@seznam.cz
672 Svatos$ Pavel Pouchovska 175, Hradec Kralové 7 776210238 pavel.svatos@seznam.cz
658 Pita Antonin Bily Kopec 917, 441 01, Podbofany 606 269 123 vputova@gmail.com
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Vrancik Juraj
Mancik Martin
Sup Vladimir
Jelinek Jaroslav
Rudolf Karel
Drnzik Stefan
Kubik EvZen
Vosika Jifi
Oliva Rostislav
Kutlak Ludék
Volcik Miroslav
Tiska Jaroslav
Duchoslav Tomas
Motejlek Miroslav
Novak Karel
Farek Vlastimil
Farsky Otto
Hlavac Martin
Palus Martin
Basl Vaclav
Obleser Slavomir
Slovacek Ladislav
Sebesta Radek
Hlavacek Vladislav
Sturz Zdenék
Pfiplata Petr
Hedrlinova Blanka
VIk Marek
Hradsky Roman
Dostal Jaroslav
Bojko Robert a Ondfiej
HlGsek Milan
KrejCi Tomas

Ondrochov 509, 941 02, Lipova, SK
Chocerady 348, 257 24
Ke skale 179, 252 62, Horoméfice
Zadni 86, 503 41, Hradec Kralové
Dukelskatfida 1111, 504 01, Novy BydZov
Netfebice 22, 382 32, VeleSin
Radesin 26, 411 19, Martinéves

V luzich 22, 466 02, Jablonec nad Nisou 2

Srnin 69, 381 01, Cesky Krumlov
Mala Strana 41, 503 21, StéZery
Stranovicka 142, 387 06, Malenice
Spomysl 42,277 05
Spalov 67,513 01, Semily
Jeseniova 555, 290 01, Podébrady
Blanicka 27, Praha 2
Filipov 255, 407 53, Jifikov
Velenovy 144, 341 01
Plana 86, 370 01, Ceské Budéjovice
Béloky 44, 273 53,

Revolucni 12, Litomé&fice
Blahoslavova 184/28, 500 03, Hradec Kralové
Podébradska 451, 289 12, Sadska
Narodniho Odboje 99,27302 Tuchlovice
Rudé Armady 21, 273 05, Svinafov
Krabice 29, 351 01, FrantiSkovy Lazné
Pterov nad Labem 294, 289 16
Hlavni 10, 277 11, Mlékojedy
Druzby 340, 530 09, Pardubice
Brnénska 2068, 500 06, Hradec Kralové
Bysttfice 1427,739 95
K Mazanku 815, 687 08, Buchlovice
Veslaiska 3275, 276 01, Mélnik

+421908 602 560

724232794
602475222
602152113
602 656 063
607 216 386
728659124
739547 337

607554789
603 548 806
732 666 896
776739 818
720513 282
737814727
602 203 556
608 809 253
724765756
605459 806
775 268 945

603 264 092

605 926 295
607 615928
777984150
734 397 957
605901937
605915 137
736250819
606 215423
603787 375
774 846 888
774241698
608 493 676

danociova.rozalia@zoznam.sk

mmancik001@gmail.com
supova.l@seznam.cz
jaroslavjelinek@seznam.cz
karelrudolf@seznam.cz
stefdrn@seznam.cz
imbrova@post.cz
vosika@neofemy

ludakutla@seznam.cz
miroslav.volcik@seznam.cz
Leone59@seznam.cz
duchoslavtomas@seznam.cz
mirekmotejlek@seznam.cz
knpdy@seznam.cz
danfarek@gmail.com
otys1977@seznam.cz
hlavacm1981@gmail.com
martinpalus@seznam.cz
Marta.Baslova@seznam.cz
slavomir.obleser@seznam.cz
ladislav.slovacek@seznam.cz
sebesta30@atlas.cz
vladislavhlavacek@email.cz
zsturz@gmail.com
petr@priplata.com
blanka.prerov@seznam.cz
mv167@seznam.cz
r.hradsky@seznam.cz
di796@seznam.cz
robertbojko@seznam.cz
milanhluSek@centrum.cz
skreach@seznam.cz




802 Gabrielova Barbora Pavlovice 14, 472 01, Doksy 774 661 269 bar.gabrielova@seznam.cz
803 Macounova Jaroslava Hasi€ska 58, 463 34, Hradek nad Nisou 604 347 927 jarce.mac@volny.cz




